
ASRA TC by Michelin at Blackhawk Farms 05/18/2014 Official Results

Saturday
Race 1

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTO

South East Sales841 74 Kawasaki 1000 Milwaukee, WI Riders: John Erdman, Southeast Sales.com

i, Pirelli, Arai, Kawasaki, Alpinestars, EBC, Learning Curves

Martinez Racing422 74 Kawasaki 1000 Slinger, WI Riders: Calvin Martinez, Mark Heckles, N

ick Hansen

Jinba Ittai Lenk, J3033 72 Yamaha 600 Fairview, NC Riders: Joel Lenk, Matt Brown, Oskar Blu

es, Cogent Dynamics, Suberbike Supply, Ohlins, Dunlop

Team Bawk! Sedita,7374 72 Kawasaki 1000 Milwaukee, WI Riders: JP Sedita, Mat Kroupa, Southeast

Sales, Farrell Performance, Ferodo/Braketech, PitBull, Sharkskinz, Motovid, TSE

Barry Motorsports925 71 BMW 1000 Manchester, NH Riders: Jim Barry, Dustin Young, Barry B

rothers Construction, K, J, L, J, N, R, Street & Comp

Wolfpack TSE196 70 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL Team Riders Stephan Dolipsk,Chris Quillm

an,Charlie Nichols, Trackside Suspension, Team Squid, KASTO Inc, Southeast Sales

Team Long Haul967 70 Suzuki 1000 Middletown, RI Bentley Squires

Grease Monkey18 22 Bristow, VA Riders: Eric Helmbach, Tony Leong, Rob O

livia, BMW of Manhattan, Washington Cycle Works, Pirelli

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTU

Pool Boy Racing9661 75 Yamaha 600 White Lake, MI Riders: Carl Soltisz, Dan Ortega

Blockhead Brigade1402 74 Yamaha 600 Menomonee Falls, WI Riders:Christian Meekma,Chris Blake, Bri

dgestone, Southeast Sales

Pure Action Sports1853 72 Yamaha 600 Fredericksburg, VA Riders: Jasin Kania, Dustin Young, Amsoi

l, SRVA, Custom Performance, Team Pro-Motion, Vortex, Michelin, Pure Action Sports

RnR Repsol Racing144 72 Kawasaki 600 Sterling, VA Riders: Jason Gibbens, Dean Smith, Repso

l, Woodcraft, Teknic, PitBull, Dunlop, CRG, Lizzyleathers.com, Undertheblackhat.com, RnR Cycles, ArmourBodies

Tired of Losing1445 69 600 Streemwood, IL

L-7 Racing Winfrey, L3216 68 Menomonee Falls, WI Leon Winfrey, Michael Buffington, Brent

Wyffek, Marr Farrell

Raub Racing Raub,7717 50 Berlin, WI Bruce Raub, Pirelli, Raub Racing, Wausau

Homes/Wautoma, Lea TT

Nick Laufer Racing7228 18 Yamaha 600 Menomonee Falls, WI Nick Laufer, Southeast Sales, Trackside

Suspension Engineering, MD Racing, Pirelli

Collins Racing2249 2 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI David Collins

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC GTL

BP Performance1711 73 Waupun, WI Riders: Ray Hofman, Bruce Barry, Ben Pro

bst, Jody Berry

Mavros & Boy Team312 71 EBR 1000 Tampa, FL Riders:Charlie Mavros, Chris Boy, J Seth

Starnes

Faceplant/Ducati493 71 Unknown Minneola, FL Riders: Tom Eubank, Greg Melka, Charlie

Long



Black Ops Racing1264 67 Bellwood, IL Riders: Alfredo Cantu Jr., Steve Kesseni

ch, Sara Young, Bridgestone, PitBull, Black Ops Racing, Cantu Inc, Lord Jesus Christ

Coming In Hot3235 67 Suzuki 650 Ridott, IL Jared Herbig, Brian Hanna, Spears Racing

, TSE, Woodcraft, Motorex, Gron4, LP, WiRiders

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:
Combined ASRA TC Overall

Pool Boy Racing9661 75 Yamaha 600 White Lake, MI Riders: Carl Soltisz, Dan Ortega

South East Sales842 74 Kawasaki 1000 Milwaukee, WI Riders: John Erdman, Southeast Sales.com

i, Pirelli, Arai, Kawasaki, Alpinestars, EBC, Learning Curves

Blockhead Brigade1403 74 Yamaha 600 Menomonee Falls, WI Riders:Christian Meekma,Chris Blake, Bri

dgestone, Southeast Sales

Martinez Racing424 74 Kawasaki 1000 Slinger, WI Riders: Calvin Martinez, Mark Heckles, N

ick Hansen

BP Performance1715 73 Waupun, WI Riders: Ray Hofman, Bruce Barry, Ben Pro

bst, Jody Berry

Pure Action Sports1856 72 Yamaha 600 Fredericksburg, VA Riders: Jasin Kania, Dustin Young, Amsoi

l, SRVA, Custom Performance, Team Pro-Motion, Vortex, Michelin, Pure Action Sports

RnR Repsol Racing147 72 Kawasaki 600 Sterling, VA Riders: Jason Gibbens, Dean Smith, Repso

l, Woodcraft, Teknic, PitBull, Dunlop, CRG, Lizzyleathers.com, Undertheblackhat.com, RnR Cycles, ArmourBodies

Jinba Ittai Lenk, J3038 72 Yamaha 600 Fairview, NC Riders: Joel Lenk, Matt Brown, Oskar Blu

es, Cogent Dynamics, Suberbike Supply, Ohlins, Dunlop

Team Bawk! Sedita,7379 72 Kawasaki 1000 Milwaukee, WI Riders: JP Sedita, Mat Kroupa, Southeast

Sales, Farrell Performance, Ferodo/Braketech, PitBull, Sharkskinz, Motovid, TSE

Mavros & Boy Team3110 71 EBR 1000 Tampa, FL Riders:Charlie Mavros, Chris Boy, J Seth

Starnes

Faceplant/Ducati4911 71 Unknown Minneola, FL Riders: Tom Eubank, Greg Melka, Charlie

Long

Barry Motorsports9212 71 BMW 1000 Manchester, NH Riders: Jim Barry, Dustin Young, Barry B

rothers Construction, K, J, L, J, N, R, Street & Comp

Wolfpack TSE1913 70 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL Team Riders Stephan Dolipsk,Chris Quillm

an,Charlie Nichols, Trackside Suspension, Team Squid, KASTO Inc, Southeast Sales

Team Long Haul9614 70 Suzuki 1000 Middletown, RI Bentley Squires

Tired of Losing14415 69 600 Streemwood, IL

L-7 Racing Winfrey, L32116 68 Menomonee Falls, WI Leon Winfrey, Michael Buffington, Brent

Wyffek, Marr Farrell

Black Ops Racing12617 67 Bellwood, IL Riders: Alfredo Cantu Jr., Steve Kesseni

ch, Sara Young, Bridgestone, PitBull, Black Ops Racing, Cantu Inc, Lord Jesus Christ

Coming In Hot32318 67 Suzuki 650 Ridott, IL Jared Herbig, Brian Hanna, Spears Racing

, TSE, Woodcraft, Motorex, Gron4, LP, WiRiders

Raub Racing Raub,77119 50 Berlin, WI Bruce Raub, Pirelli, Raub Racing, Wausau

Homes/Wautoma, Lea TT

Grease Monkey120 22 Bristow, VA Riders: Eric Helmbach, Tony Leong, Rob O

livia, BMW of Manhattan, Washington Cycle Works, Pirelli

Nick Laufer Racing72221 18 Yamaha 600 Menomonee Falls, WI Nick Laufer, Southeast Sales, Trackside

Suspension Engineering, MD Racing, Pirelli

Collins Racing22422 2 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI David Collins

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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